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Studies overview

Semester
Degree programme

Spring Semester 2023 (on leave)
Management, Technology, and Economics MSc

No course units have been registered online.

Semester
Degree programme

Number
363-0600-00L
363-0600-00 D

Semester
Degree programme

Number

363-0879-00L
363-0879-00 P
363-1080-00L
363-1080-00 S

Semester
Degree programme

Number
363-0305-00L
363-0305-00 G
363-0387-00L
363-0387-00 G
363-0421-00L
363-0421-00 G
363-0425-00L
363-0425-00 G
363-0503-00L
363-0503-00 G
363-0541-00L
363-0541-00 G
363-0790-00L
363-0790-00 V
363-1004-00L
363-1004-00 G
363-1159-00L
363-1159-00 V
401-6215-00L
401-6215-00 G
401-6217-00L
401-6217-00 G

Autumn Semester 2022
Management, Technology, and Economics MSc

Title
Master's Thesis
Master's Thesis

Spring Semester 2022
Management, Technology, and Economics MSc

Title

Practical Training

Practical Training (10 weeks)
Power and Leadership
Power and Leadership

Autumn Semester 2021
Management, Technology, and Economics MSc

Title

Empirical Methods in Management

Empirical Methods in Management

Corporate Sustainability

Corporate Sustainability

Mastering Digital Business Models

Mastering Digital Business Models
Transformation: Corporate Development and IT
Transformation: Corporate Development and IT
Principles of Microeconomics

Principles of Microeconomics

Systems Dynamics and Complexity

Systems Dynamics and Complexity

Technology Entrepreneurship

Technology Entrepreneurship

Operations Research

Operations Research

Labor Economics

Labor Economics

Using R for Data Analysis and Graphics (Part 1)
Using R for Data Analysis and Graphics (Part I)
Using R for Data Analysis and Graphics (Part Il)
Using R for Data Analysis and Graphics (Part Il)

Hours
57D
800s hrs

Hours

2S
2 hrs

Hours
2G

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2G
2hrs
2G

30s hrs
2G

2 hrs
3G

3 hrs
2v

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2v

2 hrs
1G

14s hrs
1G

14s hrs



Semester

Degree programme

Number
151-0106-00L
151-0106-00 G
227-0803-00L
227-0803-00 G
363-0392-00L
363-0392-00 G
363-0448-00L
363-0448-00 G
363-0570-00L
363-0570-00 G
363-0575-00L
363-0575-00 G
363-1039-00L
363-1039-00 G
363-1063-00L
363-1063-00 G
363-1070-00L
363-1070-00 G
376-1178-00L
376-1178-00 V

Spring Semester 2021
Management, Technology, and Economics MSc

Title

Orbital Dynamics

Orbital Dynamics

Energy, Resources, Environment: Risks and Prospects
Energy, Resources, Environment: Risks and Prospects
Strategic Management

Strategic Management

Global Operations Strategy

Global Operations Strategy

Principles of Econometrics

Principles of Econometrics

Economic Growth, Cycles and Policy

Economic Growth, Cycles and Policy

Introduction to Negotiation

Introduction to Negotiation

Academic Writing Course

Academic Writing Course

Cyber Security

Cyber Security

Human Factors Il

Human Factors Il

Exchange programme courses

MOB-001

Semester

Degree programme

Number
363-0341-00L
363-0341-00 G
363-0389-00L
363-0389-00 G
363-0403-00L
363-0403-00 G
363-0445-00L
363-0445-00 G
363-0537-00L
363-0537-00 G
363-0561-00L
363-0561-00 G
363-0565-00L
363-0565-00 V
363-0711-00L
363-0711-00 V
363-1107-00L

363-1107-00 G

Basic German 1; A1: Intensive Course
Sprachenzentrum der UZH und der ETH Zdrich

Autumn Semester 2020
Management, Technology, and Economics MSc

Title

Introduction to Management

Introduction to Management

Technology and Innovation Management
Technology and Innovation Management
Introduction to Marketing

Introduction to Marketing

Production and Operations Management
Production and Operations Management
Resource and Environmental Economics
Resource and Environmental Economics
Financial Market Risks

Financial Market Risks

Principles of Macroeconomics

Principles of Macroeconomics

Accounting for Managers

Accounting for Managers

Youth Labor Market Outcomes, Institutions and
Governance of Education and Training Systems

Youth Labor Market Outcomes, Institutions and Governance
of Education and Training Systems

Only valid with stamp and signature from ETH Zurich

Hours
3G
3hrs
4G

4 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
1G
20s hrs
2G

2 hrs
2v

2 hrs

Hours
2G

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2G

2 hrs
2V

2 hrs
2v

2 hrs
2G

30s hrs
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