

## myStudies

## **Studies overview**

Semester	Spring Semester 2023 (on leave)
Degree programme	Management, Technology, and Economics MSc

No course units have been registered online.

Semester Degree programme	Autumn Semester 2022 Management, Technology, and Economics MSc	
Number	Title	Hours
363-0600-00L	Master's Thesis	57D
363-0600-00 D	Master's Thesis	800s hrs

Semester Degree programme	Spring Semester 2022 Management, Technology, and Economics MSc	
Number	Title	Hours
363-0879-00L	Practical Training	
363-0879-00 P	Practical Training (10 weeks)	
363-1080-00L	Power and Leadership	2\$
363-1080-00 S	Power and Leadership	2 hrs

Semester Degree programme	Autumn Semester 2021 Management, Technology, and Economics MSc	
Number	Title	Hours
363-0305-00L	Empirical Methods in Management	2G
363-0305-00 G	Empirical Methods in Management	2 hrs
363-0387-00L	Corporate Sustainability	2G
363-0387-00 G	Corporate Sustainability	2 hrs
363-0421-00L	Mastering Digital Business Models	2G
363-0421-00 G	Mastering Digital Business Models	2 hrs
363-0425-00L	Transformation: Corporate Development and IT	2G
363-0425-00 G	Transformation: Corporate Development and IT	30s hrs
363-0503-00L	Principles of Microeconomics	2G
363-0503-00 G	Principles of Microeconomics	2 hrs
363-0541-00L	Systems Dynamics and Complexity	3G
363-0541-00 G	Systems Dynamics and Complexity	3 hrs
363-0790-00L	Technology Entrepreneurship	2V
363-0790-00 V	Technology Entrepreneurship	2 hrs
363-1004-00L	Operations Research	2G
363-1004-00 G	Operations Research	2 hrs
363-1159-00L	Labor Economics	2V
363-1159-00 V	Labor Economics	2 hrs
401-6215-00L	Using R for Data Analysis and Graphics (Part I)	1G
401-6215-00 G	Using R for Data Analysis and Graphics (Part I)	14s hrs
401-6217-00L	Using R for Data Analysis and Graphics (Part II)	1G
401-6217-00 G	Using R for Data Analysis and Graphics (Part II)	14s hrs

Semester Degree programme	Spring Semester 2021 Management, Technology, and Economics MSc	
Number	Title	Hours
151-0106-00L	Orbital Dynamics	3G
151-0106-00 G	Orbital Dynamics	3 hrs
227-0803-00L	Energy, Resources, Environment: Risks and Prospects	4G
227-0803-00 G	Energy, Resources, Environment: Risks and Prospects	4 hrs
363-0392-00L	Strategic Management	2G
363-0392-00 G	Strategic Management	2 hrs
363-0448-00L	Global Operations Strategy	2G
363-0448-00 G	Global Operations Strategy	2 hrs
363-0570-00L	Principles of Econometrics	2G
363-0570-00 G	Principles of Econometrics	2 hrs
363-0575-00L	Economic Growth, Cycles and Policy	2G
363-0575-00 G	Economic Growth, Cycles and Policy	2 hrs
363-1039-00L	Introduction to Negotiation	2G
363-1039-00 G	Introduction to Negotiation	2 hrs
363-1063-00L	Academic Writing Course	1G
363-1063-00 G	Academic Writing Course	20s hrs
363-1070 <b>-</b> 00L	Cyber Security	2G
363-1070-00 G	Cyber Security	2 hrs
376-1178-00L	Human Factors II	2V
376-1178-00 V	Human Factors II	2 hrs
Exchange programme	courses	
MOB-001	Basic German 1; A1: Intensive Course Sprachenzentrum der UZH und der ETH Zürich	
Semester Degree programme	Autumn Semester 2020 Management, Technology, and Economics MSc	
Number	Title	Hours
363-0341 <b>-</b> 00L	Introduction to Management	2G
363-0341-00 G	Introduction to Management	2 hrs
363-0389-00L	Technology and Innovation Management	2G
363-0389-00 G	Technology and Innovation Management	2 hrs
363-0403-00L	Introduction to Marketing	2G
363-0403-00 G	Introduction to Marketing	2 hrs
262 0445 001	Production and Operations Management	26

Semester Degree programme	Autumn Semester 2020 Management, Technology, and Economics MSc	
Number	Title	Hours
363-0341-00L	Introduction to Management	2G
363-0341-00 G	Introduction to Management	2 hrs
363-0389-00L	Technology and Innovation Management	2G
363-0389-00 G	Technology and Innovation Management	2 hrs
363-0403-00L	Introduction to Marketing	2G
363-0403-00 G	Introduction to Marketing	2 hrs
363-0445-00L	Production and Operations Management	2G
363-0445-00 G	Production and Operations Management	2 hrs
363-0537-00L	Resource and Environmental Economics	2G
363-0537-00 G	Resource and Environmental Economics	2 hrs
363-0561-00L	Financial Market Risks	2G
363-0561-00 G	Financial Market Risks	2 hrs
363-0565-00L	Principles of Macroeconomics	2V
363-0565-00 V	Principles of Macroeconomics	2 hrs
363-0711-00L	Accounting for Managers	2V
363-0711-00 V	Accounting for Managers	2 hrs
363-1107-00L	Youth Labor Market Outcomes, Institutions and Governance of Education and Training Systems	2G
363-1107-00 G	Youth Labor Market Outcomes, Institutions and Governance of Education and Training Systems	30s hrs

© 2010 ETH Zurich | Imprint | 15 March 2023 | Version 2022.3\_2 (Spring) prod (prod red10)